Period: Nov 2018 through Nov 2018

County Court Month  Year

Hopkins  County Court at 11 2018
Law

Hopkins  County Court at 11 2018
Law

Hopkins  County Court at 11 2018
Law

Hopkins  County Court at 11 2018

Law
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Report Report Activity

Type

Appoin
tment

Fees

Fees

Appoin
tment

No

Activity

False

False

False

False

Judge

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Case

Number

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

M18-00078 CONFIDENTIA

L

M18-00078 CONFIDENTIA

Cv38859

TX04267

L

EX
PARTE/MILES
,JADON
TYLER VS
MILES,JUSTIN
DWAYNE

HOPKINS
COUNTY VS
BILLY
CARPENTER

Attorney

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24081067

24081067

24078504

00793626

Appointee  Appointee
First Name Last Name
JONATHA NEWSOM
N A

JONATHA NEWSOM
N A

RACHEL FLATT
SARAH DOKE
ELAINE
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Appointee Appointee
Position Type
Ad Litem  Attorney
Ad Litem Attorney

Attorney  Attorney

Ad Litem Attorney
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Approval
Date
11/29/2018
11/29/2018

11/09/2018

11/06/2018

Fee
Source
County
County

County

No
activity

Fee
Amount
0.00
150.00

250.00

0.00

Hrs Billed

Billed Expenses
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
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