Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Nov 2018 through Nov 2018

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	County Court at Law	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	M18-00078	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24081067	JONATHA N A	NEWSOM
Hopkins	County Court at Law	11	2018	Fees	False	Smith , A	M18-00078	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24081067	JONATHA N A	NEWSOM
Hopkins	County Court at Law	11	2018	Fees	False	Smith , A	CV38859	EX PARTE/MILES ,JADON TYLER VS MILES,JUSTIN DWAYNE	True	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT
Hopkins	County Court at Law	11	2018	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	TX04267	HOPKINS COUNTY VS BILLY CARPENTER	True	00793626	SARAH ELAINE	DOKE

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/29/2018	County	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/29/2018	County	150.00	0	0.00
Attorney	Attorney	11/09/2018	County	250.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	11/06/2018	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Report - All